Kazka Dance Collective 2022-2023
Class Schedule

How do | know which classes to register for?

Parent and Child: Children ages 2 and 3 to participate with one parent
Pre-Primary — Age 4 or Pre-School

Primary — Age 5 or Kindergarten

Level 1 — Age 6 or Grade 1

Level 2 — Age 7 or Grade 2

Level 3 - Age 8 and 9 or Grade 3 and 4

Level 4 - Age 10 - 12 or Grade 5-7

Level 5-Age 13- 16 or Grade 8 10

Important things to notice:

e Primary has an option of a 1 hour ballet and jazz combination class. The first 30
minutes will be ballet and the last will be jazz

e Primary and Level 1 are combined for both jazz and ballet on Saturday

e Level 1 and Level 2 ballet are combined on Wednesday for a weekday option

e Children in Level 1 and 2 who enjoy ballet are encouraged to attend twice a
week

e Level 2 and 3 jazz are combined this year

e Level 5 Hip Hop and Modern Combined: September — December will be Hip
Hop with Megan Hnatiuk and January — May will be modern with Claire
Marshall. Students can either register for the entire year OR only half.

In the event your dancer misses a class, they are able to make it up in another class of

that same level OR one level below. Parents are asked to notify Kristina prior to
attending a class for a make up.

Class Schedule
Parent and Child (2&3yrs) Saturday 9:00-9:45
Pre-Primary(4yrs)

Ballet Friday 5:30-6:15
Ballet Saturday 9:00-9:45



Primary (5yrs)
Ballet + Jazz
Ballet

Jazz

Level 1 (6yrs)
Ballet

Ballet

Jazz

Hip Hop

Level 2 (7yrs)
Ballet

Ballet

Jazz

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Level 3 (8&%yrs)
Ballet

Jazz

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Level 4 (10-12yrs)
Ballet

Jazz

Hip Hop

Level 5 (13-16yrs)
Ballet

Jazz

Hip Hop/Modern

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday
Thursday

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

5:30-6:30
11:05-12:05
9:55-10:55

5:30-6:30
11:05-12:05
9:55-10:55
5:30-6:30

5:30-6:30
9:55-10:55
11:05-12:05
5:30-6:30
1:25-2:25

12:15-1:15
11:05-12:05
5:30-6:30
1:25-2:25

6:40-7:40
12:15-1:15
1:25-2:25

1:25-2:55
6:40-7:40
3:05-4:05



Ballet Basics +

Advanced Ballet

Pilates

Hopakercise

Pilates/Dance Fitness

Adult Classes
Wednesday
Tuesday

Monday
Friday

Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday

Saturday

9:00-10:00am
6:15-7:15pm

9:45-11:15am
6:25-7:55pm

8:30-9:30am
7:50-8:50pm
7:30-8:15am
9:45-10:45am
7:25-8:25

3:10-4:10



