Kazka Dance Collective 2022-2023 Class Schedule

How do I know which classes to register for?

Parent and Child: Children ages 2 and 3 to participate with one parent

Pre-Primary – Age 4 or Pre-School

Primary – Age 5 or Kindergarten

Level 1 – Age 6 or Grade 1

Level 2 – Age 7 or Grade 2

Level 3 – Age 8 and 9 or Grade 3 and 4

Level 4 – Age 10 - 12 or Grade 5- 7

Level 5 – Age 13 – 16 or Grade 8 10

Important things to notice:

- Primary has an option of a 1 hour ballet and jazz combination class. The first 30 minutes will be ballet and the last will be jazz
- Primary and Level 1 are combined for both jazz and ballet on Saturday
- Level 1 and Level 2 ballet are combined on Wednesday for a weekday option
- Children in Level 1 and 2 who enjoy ballet are encouraged to attend twice a week
- Level 2 and 3 jazz are combined this year
- Level 5 Hip Hop and Modern Combined: September December will be Hip Hop with Megan Hnatiuk and January – May will be modern with Claire Marshall. Students can either register for the entire year OR only half.

In the event your dancer misses a class, they are able to make it up in another class of that same level OR one level below. Parents are asked to notify Kristina prior to attending a class for a make up.

	Class Schedule		
Parent and Child (2&3yrs)	Saturday	9:00-9:45	
Pre-Primary(4yrs)			
Ballet	Friday	5:30-6:15	
Ballet	Saturday	9:00-9:45	

Primary (5yrs) Ballet + Jazz Ballet Jazz	Thursday Saturday Saturday	5:30-6:30 11:05-12:05 9:55-10:55
Level 1 (6yrs) Ballet Ballet Jazz Hip Hop	Wednesday Saturday Saturday Thursday	5:30-6:30 11:05-12:05 9:55-10:55 5:30-6:30
Level 2 (7yrs) Ballet Ballet Jazz Hip Hop Hip Hop	Wednesday Saturday Saturday Thursday Saturday	5:30-6:30 9:55-10:55 11:05-12:05 5:30-6:30 1:25-2:25
Level 3 (8&9yrs) Ballet Jazz Hip Hop Hip Hop	Saturday Saturday Thursday Saturday	12:15 – 1:15 11:05-12:05 5:30-6:30 1:25-2:25
Level 4 (10-12yrs) Ballet Jazz Hip Hop	Wednesday Saturday Saturday	6:40-7:40 12:15-1:15 1:25-2:25
Level 5 (13-16yrs) Ballet Jazz Hip Hop/Modern	Saturday Thursday Saturday	1:25-2:55 6:40-7:40 3:05-4:05

Adult Classes

Ballet Basics +	Wednesday Tuesday	9:00-10:00am 6:15-7:15pm
Advanced Ballet	Monday Friday	9:45-11:15am 6:25-7:55pm
Pilates	Monday	8:30-9:30am 7:50-8:50pm
	Wednesday	7:30-8:15am
	Friday	9:45-10:45am
Hopakercise	Tuesday	7:25-8:25
Pilates/Dance Fitness	Saturday	3:10-4:10